1
CBM8221S-CBM8222S-CBM8221-CBM8222-CBM8224
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 GAIN BANDWIDTH:500kHz
 RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT AND OUTPUT
0.8mV Typical Vos

CBM8221S-CBM8222S-CBM8221-CBM8222-CBM8224
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8221
CBM8221AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8221 Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8221AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 221 Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8221BST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 221B Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8221AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBM8221 Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8221S
CBM8221SA8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8221S Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8221SAT6 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-6 221S Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8222
CBM8222AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8222 Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8222AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBM8222 Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8222S CBM8222AMS10 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-10 CBM8222S Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8224
CBM8224AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBM8224 Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8224ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8224 Tape and Reel,3000